FEE SCHEDULE

First Secure Community Bank

We're not just your bank, we're your neighbor
670 N. Sugar Grove Parkway

P.O. Box 350

Sugar Grove, Illinois 60554

(630)466-3551

www.l1stsecurebank.com

FEES AND CHARGES. The following fees and charges may be assessed against your account:

Check printing fees vary by the style of check ordered.

Overdraft / NSF Paid per Presentment - fee may be imposed for overdrafts created by
checks, in person withdrawals or other means created by electronic means

Overdraft / NSF Returned per Presentment
Stop Payment Fees Check

Stop Payment Fee EFT/ACH

Domestic Wire Transfer Fee

International Wire Transfer Fee

Incoming Wire Fee

Monthly Sweep Charge

Per Sweep Charge

Collection Fee per Item

Deposited Item Return Unpaid Fee

Analysis Business Checking Account

* per check written or debit $0.18
* per deposit $0.50
*Each check deposited $0.10

* Account monthly maintenance ~ $15.00
There is an earnings credit applied against service charges
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$30.00

$30.00
$32.00
$25.00
$30.00
$65.00

$5.00
$25.00

$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
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