First Secure Community Bank We're not just your bank, we're your neighbor 670 N. Sugar Grove Parkway P.O. Box 350 Sugar Grove, Illinois 60554 (630)466-3551 www.1stsecurebank.com

FEES AND CHARGES. The following fees and charges may be assessed against your account:

Check printing fees vary by the style of check ordered.

Overdraft / NSF Paid per Presentment - fee may be imposed for overdrafts created by	\$30.00
checks, in person withdrawals or other means created by electronic means	
Overdraft / NSF Returned per Presentment	\$30.00
Stop Payment Fees Check	\$32.00
Stop Payment Fee EFT/ACH	\$25.00
Domestic Wire Transfer Fee	\$30.00
International Wire Transfer Fee	\$65.00
Incoming Wire Fee	\$5.00
Monthly Sweep Charge	\$25.00
Per Sweep Charge	\$5.00
Collection Fee per Item	\$15.00
Deposited Item Return Unpaid Fee	\$10.00

Analysis Business Checking Account

. 8		
* per check written or debit	\$0.18	
* per deposit	\$0.50	
*Each check deposited	\$0.10	
*Account monthly maintenance	\$15.00	
There is an earnings credit applied against service charges		